TMM55, TMS/TMM61, TMS/TMM88
NON-CONTACT INCLINATION MEASUREMENT WITH PRECISION.
Inclination sensors
P
R
O
D
U

resistance to shocks 100 g, 6 ms (according to EN 60068-2-27)
resistance to vibration 10 g, 10 Hz ... 2,000 Hz (according to EN 60068-2-6)
Ordering information
• Number of axis: 2-dimensional
• Housing material: Plastic (ABS)
Measuring range resolution Electrical interface type Part no.
± 10° 0.01°
0…10 V, sinusoidal TMM55E-POH010 1073783
4…20 mA, sinusoidal TMM55E-PMH010 1073780
± 45° 0.05°
0…10 V, sinusoidal TMM55E-POH045 1073784
4…20 mA, sinusoidal TMM55E-PMH045 1073781
± 60° 0.06°
0…10 V, sinusoidal TMM55E-POH060 1073785
4…20 mA, sinusoidal TMM55E-PMH060 1073782
Dimensional drawings (Dimensions in mm (inch))
18
.7
(0

resistance to shocks 100 g, 6 ms (according to EN 60068-2-27)
resistance to vibration 10 g, 10 Hz ... 2,000 Hz (according to EN 60068-2-6)
Ordering information
• Resolution: 0.01°
number of axis Measuring range Housing material Electrical interface type Part no.
1-dimensional 360°
Aluminum
0…10 V, linearised TMS88B-ALC360 1073792
4…20 mA, linearised TMS88B-AKC360 1073790
CANopen TMS88B-ACC360 1073788
Plastic (PBT)
0…10 V, linearised  TMS88B-PLC360 1073796
4…20 mA, linearised TMS88B-PKC360 1073794
2-dimensional ± 90°
Aluminum
0…10 V, linearised TMM88B-ALC090 1073793
4…20 mA, linearised TMM88B-AKC090 1073791
CANopen TMM88B-ACC090 1073789
Plastic (PBT)
0…10 V, linearised TMM88B-PLC090 1073797
4…20 mA, linearised TMM88B-PKC090 1073795
• Housing material: Plastic (PBT)
• Resolution: 0.01°
number of axis Measuring range Electrical interface type Part no.
1-dimensional 360°
0…10 V, linearised TMS88A-PLC360 1073800
4…20 mA, linearised TMS88A-PKC360 1073798
CANopen  TMS88A-PCI360 1073802
2-dimensional ± 90°
0…10 V, linearised TMM88A-PLC090 1073801
4…20 mA, linearised TMM88A-PKC090 1073799
CANopen TMM88A-PCI090 1073805